Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
6-6 www.ctcu.com www.ctcu.com
sa l e s@ c t c u . c om s a l e s@ c t c u . c om
16E1/T1 Managed Multiplexer  -  FMUX160 & FMUX80
FMUX160 & FMUX80
FMUX160
FMUX80
16E1/T1 + 4x FE, RJ45 Fiber Managed Multiplexer

16E1/T1 Managed Multiplexer  -  FMUX160 & FMUX80
FMUX160 & FMUX80
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FMUX160B-AD-2SC002 16x E1 BNC + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with two MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX160R-AD-2SC002 16x E1/T1 RJ45 + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with two MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX80B-AD-2SC002 8x E1 BNC + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with two MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX80R-AD-2SC002 8x E1/T1 RJ45 + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with two MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
Model Name Description
FMUX160B-AD-SC002 16x E1 BNC + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with one MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX160R-AD-SC002 16x E1/T1 RJ45 + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with one MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX80B-AD-SC002 8x E1 BNC + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with one MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX80R-AD-SC002 8x E1/T1 RJ45 + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with one MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
Model Name Description
FMUX160-SNMP SNMP Card with 10/100Base-TX Ethernet Port
FMUX80-SNMP SNMP Card with 10/100Base-TX Ethernet Port
FMUX-Phone-2 2 Wires Order Wire with RJ9 to RJ11 cable
FMUX-Phone-4 4 Wires Order Wire
Two Fiber model
One Fiber model
Optional modules
FMUX 160 AD SC 002B 2 2M P
160: 16E1/T1 B: BNC
E1
Connector
Type
Fiber
Connector
TypePower Type Distance
2: 2x Fiber
M: SNMP
2: 2-Wire
4: 4-Wire
SC, ST, FC 002(2KM)     20A(WDM 20KM A Type)
015(15KM)   20B(WDM 20KM B Type)
030(30KM)   40A(WDM 40KM A Type)
050(50KM)   40B(WDM 40KM B Type)
R: RJ45
AD, DC, AC
80: 8E1/T1
16E1/T1 Managed Multiplexer  -  FMUX160 & FMUX80
16E/T1 M
anaged
M
ultiplexer